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Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 08/09/2008 to 12/09/2008

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference
4/08/2442/0 298509,
517189
4/08/2443/0 298133,
518983
4/08/2444/0 298319,
518350
4/08/2445/0 297469,
516794
4/08/2446/0 316696,
480479
4/08/2447/0 298898,
518037

08/09/2008

08/09/2008

08/09/2008

08/09/2008

09/09/2008

09/09/2008

16, WORDSWORTH ROAD, whitehaven
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,

REMOVAL OF EXISTING

GARAGE, ERECT TwWO STOREY,

EXTENSION TO SIDE & A

SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION

TO, THE REAR

54, VICTORIA ROAD, whitehaven
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., DAY
ROOM/KITCHEN EXTENSION &

FRENCH DOOR TO 1ST, FLOOR

BEDROOM WITH WROUGHT IRON

GUARDING

36, HOLLY BANK, THE whitehaven

HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., BEDROOM &
BATHROOM EXTENSION ABOVE
EXISTING, GARAGE AND
FRONT PORCH

JEFFERSON PARK, LOW ROAD, whitehaven
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,

REMOVAL OF ONE SYCAMORE

TREE WITHIN TREE,

PRESERVATION ORDER

RISING HILL, 18A, PANNATT Millom
HILL, MILLOM, CUMBRIA.,

SIGLE STOREY REAR

EXTENSION TO PROVIDE

ADDITONAL, LIVING

ACCOMMODATION.

A PLANT, RED LONNING whitehaven
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,,

WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,

INTERNAL & EXTERNAL

ALTERATIONS/REFURBISHMENT
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Parish..........

to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED,
63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
CA28 63Q

MR K THOMPSON, CONISTON
CONSULTANTS LIMITED, 2
CONISTON CLOSE,
WORKINGTON

MR K THOMPSON, CONISTON
CONSULTANTS LIMITED, 2
CONISTON CLOSE,
WORKINGTON

AEDAS BUILDING SURVEYING
MANCHESTER, PARSONAGE
CHAMBER, 3 THE PARSONAGE,
MANCHESTER

CO/ ALAN B FREEMAN
LIMITED, UnKnown

MR A B FIDDLER, 54
VICTORIA ROAD,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
CA28 63B

MR AND MRS WILKINSON, 36
HOLLY BANK, THE
HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN

MR R EAVES, JENNYFORD
LIMITED, 28 ORCHARD ROAD,
LYTHAM ST ANNES

MR & MRS C & M PEARSON,
RISING HILL, 18A PANNATT
HILL, MILLOM

ASHTEAD PLANT HIRE
COMPANY, RED LONNING
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA



4/08/2448/0

4/08/2449/0

4/08/2450/0

4/08/2451/0

4/08/2452/0

4/08/2453/0

4/08/2454/0

4/08/9008/0

304185,
501345

301170,

511263

306155,
521095

302825,
505569

300717,
510485

298425,
518406

306287,
501157

305050,
499700

09/09/2008

11/09/2008

10/09/2008

11/09/2008

12/09/2008

12/09/2008

12/09/2008

12/09/2008

S TO, EXISTING WAREHOUSE
& CONSTRUCTION OF NEW,
WAREHOUSE EXTENSION.

55, GOSFORTH ROAD,
SEASCALE, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF SINGLE
DETACHED FOUR BEDROOMED,
DWELLING WITH INTEGRAL
GARAGE, REAR GARDEN AREA

34, WINDRIGG CLOSE,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
FLOOR EXTENSION

FIRST

NORTH MOSSES FARM, ASBY,
CUMBRIA., OPEN FRONTED
AGRICULTURAL SHED,
ADJOINING, EXISTING RANGE
OF BUILDINGS

YOTTENFEWS CAR PARK,
YOTTENFEWS LANE,
SELLAFIELD,, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA., RENEWAL OF
TEMPORARY PERMISSION FOR
CAR PARK &, EXTENSIONS,
SECURITY POST & BUS
SHELTER

THE RECTORY, GROVE ROAD,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
CONSERVATORY TO THE REAR

12, FERN WAY, THE
HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY
SUN ROOM EXTENSION

HALL SENNA, HALLSENNA,
HOLMROOK, CUMBRIA.,
POLYTUNNEL TO BE ERECTED
BESIDE EXISTING ONE

LOW LEVEL WASTE
REPOSITORY, DRIGG,
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Seascale

Egremont

Arlecdon and
Frizington

St Bridgets
Beckermet

Egremont

wh1itehaven

Gosforth

Drigg & Carleton
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RED RAVEN DESIGN LTD, 8
COCKTONS YARD,
COCKERMOUTH, CUMBRIA

MR B SNELSON, SELLAFIELD
LTD, SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE

N J HODGSON & CO LTD, 29
YEARL RISE, SEATON,
WORKINGTON

MR L EVANS, TURLEY
ASSOCIATES, THE CHANCERY,

MR G JOHNSON, 55 GOSFORTH
ROAD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA

MR S CARVER, 34 WINDRIGG
CLOSE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA

MRS H BELL & MRS M
IRELAND, NORTH MOSSES,
ASBY, WORKINGTON

SELLAFIELD LTD,
SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE,
CUMBRTA

REV R LEE, FLAT 1 LATIMER
HOUSE, 54 KENSINGTON
PARK, NOTTING HILL

MR & MRS MORGAN, 12 FERN
WAY, THE HIGHLANDS,
WHITEHAVEN

MR C STEELE, HALL SENNA,
HALLSENNA, HOLMROOK

MR N SHAW, LLW REPOSITORY
LTD, WESTLAKES SCIENCE &



SEASCALE,, CUMBRIA.,
APPLICATION FOR THE
TEMPORARY USE OF LAND FOR
THE, STORAGE OF EXCAVATED

MATERIAL
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58 SPRING GARDENS

TECH.

PARK, MOOR ROW





