PA_RECD.TXT Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 08/09/2008 to 12/09/2008 □Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref	Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/08/2442/0	298509, 517189	08/09/2008	16, WORDSWORTH ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., REMOVAL OF EXISTING GARAGE, ERECT TWO STOREY, EXTENSION TO SIDE & A SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION TO, THE REAR	Whitehaven	ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 6JQ	CO/ ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED, UnKnown
4/08/2443/0	298133, 518983	08/09/2008	54, VICTORIA ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., DAY ROOM/KITCHEN EXTENSION & FRENCH DOOR TO 1ST, FLOOR BEDROOM WITH WROUGHT IRON GUARDING	Whitehaven	MR K THOMPSON, CONISTON CONSULTANTS LIMITED, 2 CONISTON CLOSE, WORKINGTON	MR A B FIDDLER, 54 VICTORIA ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 6JB
4/08/2444/0	298319, 518350	08/09/2008	36, HOLLY BANK, THE HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., BEDROOM & BATHROOM EXTENSION ABOVE EXISTING, GARAGE AND FRONT PORCH	Whitehaven	MR K THOMPSON, CONISTON CONSULTANTS LIMITED, 2 CONISTON CLOSE, WORKINGTON	MR AND MRS WILKINSON, 36 HOLLY BANK, THE HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2445/0	297469, 516794	08/09/2008	JEFFERSON PARK, LOW ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., REMOVAL OF ONE SYCAMORE TREE WITHIN TREE, PRESERVATION ORDER	Whitehaven		MR R EAVES, JENNYFORD LIMITED, 28 ORCHARD ROAD, LYTHAM ST ANNES
4/08/2446/0	316696, 480479	09/09/2008	RISING HILL, 18A, PANNATT HILL, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., SIGLE STOREY REAR EXTENSION TO PROVIDE ADDITONAL, LIVING ACCOMMODATION.	Millom		MR & MRS C & M PEARSON, RISING HILL, 18A PANNATT HILL, MILLOM
4/08/2447/0	298898, 518037	09/09/2008	A PLANT, RED LONNING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., INTERNAL & EXTERNAL ALTERATIONS/REFURBISHMENT	Whitehaven	AEDAS BUILDING SURVEYING MANCHESTER, PARSONAGE CHAMBER, 3 THE PARSONAGE, MANCHESTER	ASHTEAD PLANT HIRE COMPANY, RED LONNING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

PA_RECD.TXT

			S TO, EXISTING WAREHOUSE & CONSTRUCTION OF NEW, WAREHOUSE EXTENSION.	PA_RECD.TXT		
4/08/2448/0	304185, 501345	09/09/2008	55, GOSFORTH ROAD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF SINGLE DETACHED FOUR BEDROOMED, DWELLING WITH INTEGRAL GARAGE, REAR GARDEN AREA	Seascale	RED RAVEN DESIGN LTD, 8 COCKTONS YARD, COCKERMOUTH, CUMBRIA	MR G JOHNSON, 55 GOSFORTH ROAD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA
4/08/2449/0	301170, 511263	11/09/2008	34, WINDRIGG CLOSE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., FIRST FLOOR EXTENSION	Egremont		MR S CARVER, 34 WINDRIGG CLOSE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA
4/08/2450/0	306155, 521095	10/09/2008	NORTH MOSSES FARM, ASBY, CUMBRIA., OPEN FRONTED AGRICULTURAL SHED, ADJOINING, EXISTING RANGE OF BUILDINGS	Arlecdon and Frizington		MRS H BELL & MRS M IRELAND, NORTH MOSSES, ASBY, WORKINGTON
4/08/2451/0	302825, 505569	11/09/2008	YOTTENFEWS CAR PARK, YOTTENFEWS LANE, SELLAFIELD,, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., RENEWAL OF TEMPORARY PERMISSION FOR CAR PARK &, EXTENSIONS, SECURITY POST & BUS SHELTER	St Bridgets Beckermet	MR B SNELSON, SELLAFIELD LTD, SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE	SELLAFIELD LTD, SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA
4/08/2452/0	300717, 510485	12/09/2008	THE RECTORY, GROVE ROAD, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., CONSERVATORY TO THE REAR	Egremont	N J HODGSON & CO LTD, 29 YEARL RISE, SEATON, WORKINGTON	REV R LEE, FLAT 1 LATIMER HOUSE, 54 KENSINGTON PARK, NOTTING HILL
4/08/2453/0	298425, 518406	12/09/2008	12, FERN WAY, THE HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY SUN ROOM EXTENSION	Whitehaven		MR & MRS MORGAN, 12 FERN WAY, THE HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2454/0	306287, 501157	12/09/2008	HALL SENNA, HALLSENNA, HOLMROOK, CUMBRIA., POLYTUNNEL TO BE ERECTED BESIDE EXISTING ONE	Gosforth		MR C STEELE, HALL SENNA, HALLSENNA, HOLMROOK
4/08/9008/0	305050, 499700	12/09/2008	LOW LEVEL WASTE REPOSITORY, DRIGG,	Drigg & Carleton	MR L EVANS, TURLEY ASSOCIATES, THE CHANCERY,	MR N SHAW, LLW REPOSITORY LTD, WESTLAKES SCIENCE &

Page 2

PA_RECD.TXT

SEASCALE,, CUMBRIA., APPLICATION FOR THE TEMPORARY USE OF LAND FOR THE, STORAGE OF EXCAVATED MATERIAL 58 SPRING GARDENS

TECH. PARK, MOOR ROW